

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1636/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2005 in CR No. 1186/1984
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KHAZAN SINGH (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURBJAJAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,deletion of the name of respondent and
office report)

Date: 20/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Khairabi,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Gupta,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is permitted to file reply against the
application filed by respondent No.4 on or before 24th November,2006.

To be listed on 11th January,2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar